STINSON

News & Insights

Stinson Attorneys Named to 2020 Minnesota Super Lawyers and Rising Stars

Press Release 07.20.2020

Fifteen attorneys in Stinson LLP's Minneapolis office have been selected to the 2020 Minnesota *Super Lawyers*® list, and nine attorneys have been named Minnesota Rising Stars.

The attorneys selected as 2020 *Super Lawyers*:

Joel Abrahamson, Employment & Labor

Jeff Cairns, Employee Benefits

Dominic Cecere, Employment & Labor

Kevin Conneely, Intellectual Property Litigation

David Crosby, Business Litigation

Bill Greene, Antitrust Litigation

Laura Halferty, Estate & Probate

Steve Lindemann, Construction Litigation

Tom Nelson, Business Litigation

Todd Noteboom, Business Litigation

Stinson Attorneys Named to 2020 Minnesota *Super Lawyers* and Rising Stars

Todd Phelps, Real Estate Rick Pins, Employment & Labor Steve Schemenauer, Business Litigation Byron Starns, Environmental Litigation Lowell Stortz, Estate & Probate The attorneys selected as 2020 Rising Stars: Amy Conway, Employment & Labor Christine Eid, Real Estate Adam Maier, Banking Lariss Maldonado, General Litigation Sharon Markowitz, Business Litigation Adine Momoh, Business Litigation, Estate & Trust Litigation, Bankruptcy: Business Kristin Berger Parker, Employment & Labor Greta Bauer Reyes, Employment Litigation: Defense Aalok Sharma, Business Litigation

CONTACTS

Joel E. Abrahamson Dominic J. Cecere Kevin D. Conneely Amy B. Conway David R. Crosby William L. Greene Laura Halferty Steven R. Lindemann Sharon R. Markowitz

STINSON LLP STINSON.COM

Stinson Attorneys Named to 2020 Minnesota *Super Lawyers* and Rising Stars

Todd A. Noteboom Todd M. Phelps Richard W. Pins Greta Bauer Reyes Stephen Schemenauer Aalok K. Sharma Byron E. Starns

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Antitrust Banking & Financial Services Business Litigation Construction Employee Benefits Employment Litigation Environmental & Natural Resources Intellectual Property & Technology Labor, Employment & Benefits Real Estate & Public Finance Tax, Trusts & Estates

STINSON LLP STINSON.COM